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(FOR THE PURPOSE OF Wrr {DRAWL OF MONEY FROM DESIGNATED ACCOUNT OF PROJECT)

lnformation as on 30-05-2018

Certification work Assigned vide letter No.01 Dat( d 25-07-18

Subject: Certificate of amount incurred on The Do

99.-N9!S demarcated by its boundaries (latitude

Village @b-Nagg! Tehsil Competent Au

!Lp€!!45.!g.meter area, being developed by @!
Designated A,/C No.003705017202 Bank Name l€

wntown for Construction ol 7 Building. The Downtown situated on P!9!-U9g:Ug.Sgg!9L
lnd longitude of the end-points) to the North, to the South, to the East to the West of
lhority/Development Authority, District Gautam Budh Naqar, PIN 201304, admeasuring

Granite Hill Prooerties Private Limited hoving RERA Registmtion rVo . UPRERAPR 5805 ,

ICI BANI( LIMITED.

Rs,in lacs Rs. ln lacs

S.No. Particulars
Total Crst
Estlmated

Amount incurred
(actual out-flow) tlll

now

1 2 3 4

1 Land Cost

(a) Acquisition cost of land (purchase or th

land transaction;

rough agreement with land owner) and legal costs on

10,985.44 1,098.9s

(b) Amount payable to obtain developmenl

Local Authority or State Government or an,

rights, additional FAR and any other incentive under

Statutory Authority, if any;

t,977.98 0.33

(c) Acquisition cost of TDR (Transfer of Dev llopment Rights), if any;

(d) Amounts payable to State Governm,

authority of the State or Central Governmr

fees etc. (if not included in para (a) above);

)nt or competent authority or any other statutory

Int towards stamp duty, transfer charges, registration

587,80 587.80

(e) lnterest (Other than Penal lnterest , P

"Unsecured Loan at State Bank of lndia - |

on money borrowed for purchase of land a

lnalties etc) paid to Fl , Scheduled Banks, NEFC and

iarginal cost of Fund based lending Rate (SBl -MCLR)"

nd also to,Competent Authority,

11,'148.01 2,256.39

SUB TOTAT LAND COST (in Rs.) 24,999.22 3,943.45

S.No. Particu lars
Totel Cost

Estimated

Amount incurred
(actual out-flow! tlll

now

1 2 3 4

2 ProJect Clearance Fees

(a) Fees paid to RERA

L.47 t.22

(b) Fees paid to Local AuthoritY

ct consuttint/architect Fees (direq!!Ett4$i!!9-!9-Proj$!) 2s0.00 143.76

d) Any other (specify) Zi E)-
suB TOTAL FEES PAID (in Rs') 251.47 1/t4.98

3A Cost of Development And construction

(a) Cost of services (water, electricity to cr )nstruct.ion site) , Site Overheads;

tt,r73.77 2,207.t4

(b) Depreciation cost of machinery and e

consumables etc,, (so long as these co

concerned proiect);



cl cost of material actuallv purchased; 10,0s6.39 1,932.53

(d) Cost of Salary and Wages (excluding cos

ettarhed to nroiectl:

of salaries of employees of the company not directly 1,117.38 370.56

Sub Totol ol Construdion Cost (in Rs.) (sr mof (o) to(d)otRow30) 22,147.53 4,510.24

3B Cost of construction incuned (As Cenified 
'
ry Project Engineer) 4,500.00

3C Totol Consttuction Cost (Lower of 3A ond 38.) 22,347.53 4,500.(x)

3D tnterest (Other thon Penot tntercst and Pr

Bonk, NBFC and llnsecured Loon ot "SBt

nokies etc.) paid to Finonciol lnstitution , Scheduled

-MCLR" on money borrowed for construdion)

3 TOTAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCr'A N COST(Row3C+3D) 22,147.5? 4,500.00

4 TOTAT COST OF PROJECI (Row 1+ Row 2+ low 3l 47,598.22 8,588.45

5 Percentage completion of Construction \
Certificate)

/ork completed (as per Project Engineer, Architect's 20%

5 Percentage completion of Total project (

estimated cost) ( Col,4 of row 4lQqllgl
Proportionate cost incurred on the project to the total
'ow4 )%

t8%

7 Total amount received from allottees till di te since lnception of the Proiect (in Rs.) 9,606.93

8 70% Amount to be deposited in Designatet Account (0.7'Row 7) 6,724.85

9 Cummulative Amount that can

flotal Estimated Cost ' ProP(

(Column 3 of Row 4 t row 5

be withdrawn from Designated alc, i.e.

,rtionate Cost lncurred on the Projectl

8,588.45

10 Amount actually withdrawn till date sinct

the amounts already realised till date but r
inception of the project ( This shall include 70% of

ot deposited in the designated Accoun!L-
6,936.42

11 Balance available in Designated A'lc.
7.23

L2 Amount that can be withdrawn from

lRow9-Row10)

the designated Bank A,/C under this certificate 1,652,03

This certificate is being issued on specific request

certification is based on the information and rect

knowledge and belief.

For Kapil VrrchneY & Associeter

Chartered Accountant
FRN:0256501\r<"-&4\,a'ffi
ITI#TJ"(W
M. No.515073

Drtc:30/072018
Place: Ghaziebed

M/S Granile Hill Propertles Pvt. Ltd for UP RERA compliance' The

ls produced before us/me and is true to the best of our/my

. Ccrtificete No-0l2rc7n0lE.l9


